Rank Sail No Boat
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4735
201

2278
6135
2242
1661
1341

Bucephalus

Minnie the Moocher
AmaZe

Ichiban

H30

X-Terminator
JibuLai

Race Officer of the Day - Queenie Ho
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Monsoon Spring Series 2024

Provisional ORC Results - PHS/ORC Class
Race 2 - ORC Start time:

Skipper

Simon Lynch
Bridget Chan
lan Wong
Robert Cook
WOO Kelvin
Bob Vart
Sunny Leung

ORC Rating
(All Purpose)

0.9949
1.2446
1.0859
1.0692
1.1229
1.0639
1.1345

15:35:00
Finish
16:05:26
15:59:42
16:04:06
16:11:00
RET
DNC
DNC

Course No. 2

Elapsed

0:30:26
0:24:42
0:29:06
0:36:00
RET
DNC
DNC

TWA: 026°

Corrected

0:30:17
0:30:44
0:31:36
0:38:29
RET
DNC
DNC

Wind: 9 kt

Points
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